EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Integrated Circuit
True RMS-to-DC Converter
 AD536A
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(H-10)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD536AJD 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD536AKD 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD536AJH 0°C to +70°C 10-Lead Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD536AKH 0°C to +70°C 10-Lead Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD536AJQ 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-14
AD536AKQ 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-14
AD536ASD −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD536ASD/883B –55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD536ASE/883B –55°C to +125°C 20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-20
AD536ASH –55°C to +125°C 10-Lead Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD536ASH/883B –55°C to +125°C 10-Lead Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD536ASCHIPS –55°C to +125°C Die
5962-89805012A –55°C to +125°C 20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-20
5962-8980501CA –55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
5962-8980501IA –55°C to +125°C 10-Lead Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD536A
Rev. C | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  C00504-0-3/06(C)